M
P
B
2
2
Pu
sh
bu

INGRESS PROTECTION :
MPB22
HOW TO ORDER
CONTACT
CONFIGURATION
BUTTON
F Flat
1
2
1NO 1NC
2NO 2NC
0
1
J
T1
T2
T3
T4
Q
R
Silver
Gold
0
0
3
6
12
24
110
6V
3V
24V
110V
220 220V
12V
36 36V
VOLTAGEITEM NO
MATERIALS
BUSHING :
BASE :
ACTUATOR :
INNER ASSEMBLY : POM / PA66.
SPRING :
SEALING :
O-Ring :
TERMINAL / CONTACT : Copper ,Silver plated.
HEX NUT :
     -JQ
1
3
5
6
7
Red
White
0
COLORITEM NO
DUAL COLOR LED
A
B

2.75
MPB22
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL NO. BODY
TYPE
CONTACT
CONFIGURATION
OPERATING
TYPE
LED
COLOR
BUTTON
TYPE
LIGHT
TYPE
LED
VOLTAGE
TERMINAL
SHAPE
TERMINAL
PLATING
Contact Configuration
Operating type
Button type
F Flat
1
2
1NO 1NC
2NO 2NC
0
1
Momentary
Lock
Light type
LED voltage
Terminal shape
Terminal plating
Q
R
Silver
Gold
E3 Ring+Power logo
LED color
Body type
D0
F3
Stainless (Natural),flat
Al alloy (Black Anodized),flat
See page 157
See page 157
See page 157
E3 Ring+Power logo
LIGHT TYPE
M
P
B
2
2
Pu
sh
bu
tto
n
 S
w
itc
he
s
MPB22 Series
22mm Metal Pushbutton Switches
CIRCUIT